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Name Affiliation Email Phone
Andrew Fellows Clean Water Fund afellows@cleanwater.org 410-235-8808
Beth McGee CBF bmcgee@cbf.org 410-268-8833
Bernice Pasquini EPA Region 3 pasquini.bernice@epa.gov 215-584-3326
Bill Rue EA Engineering wjr@eaest.com 410-329-5110

Bill Stack Baltimore City DPW Bill.stack@baltimorecity.gov 410-396-0732

Brett Jurd Grace Davison brett.jurd@grace.com 410-531-4441

Cece Donovan MES cdono@menv.com 410-974-7261
Chris Tait AA County DPW aacounty_chemist@hotmail.com 410-222-7523
Craig Zamboni Ondeo Nalco Co. czamboni@ondeo-nalco.com 301-614-3400
Damian Preziosi Integral Consulting dpreziosi@integral-corp.com 410-629-1565
Edwal Stone MDE estone@mde.state.md.us 410-537-3661
Erik Rifkin Arc Environmental erifkin@arcenvironmental.com 410-659-9971
Fran Flanigan Facilitator frances.flanigan@verizon.net 410-377-2532
Gene Eng TASR/Domino Sugar gqeng@tasrc.com 410-783-8622
Greg Allen EPA CBPO allen.greg@epa.gov 410-267-5746

James Hill MD Geological Survey jhill@mgs.md.us 410-554-5542

Jamie Baxter MDNR jbaxter@dnr.state.md.us 410-260-8987

Jeffrey Rein MDE jrein@mde.state.md.us 410-537-3753
Joe Beaman MDE jbeaman@mde.state.md.us 410-537-3633
Joel Baker UMD CBL baker@cbl.umces.edu 410-326-7205
John Martin Baltimore City DPW John.Martin@baltimorecity.gov 410-396-2839 or

Lee Walker Oxenham Patapsco Riverkeeper lwo@patapcoriverkeeper.org 410-313-8826
Leslie Sipes DBED lsipes@choosemaryland.org 410-767-6799
Mary Roman URS Corporation mary_roman@urscorp.com 410-859-5049 x 252

Mary Sloan Roby
Herring Run Watershed 
Alliance mroby@herringrun.org 410-254-1577

Mark Wieczorek Ondeo Nalco Co. mwieczorek@ondeo-nalco.com 301-614-3400
Meg Andrews MDOT mandrews@mdot.state.md.us 410-865-1287
Melissa Chatham MDE mchatham@mde.state.md.us 410-537-3937
Miao-Li Chang MDE mchang@mde.state.md.us 410-631-3997
Patric Gwinn AMEC patrick.gwinn@amec.com 207-879-4222
Russ Becker International Steel russ.becker@intlsteel.com 410-388-6622
Scott Macomber MDE smacomber@mde.state.md.us 410-537-3077
Stephen Adamski Baltimore County DEP sadamski@co.ba.md.us 410-887-4488 x 248
Steve Dyer Grace Davison steve.dyer@grace.com 410-354-6705

Steve Stewart
Baltimore County 
DEPRM sstewart@co.ba.md.us 410-887-4488 x290



Stephanie Stone JHU sstone@jhu.edu 410-452-5750
Susan Sciarratta EPA Region 3 susan.sciarratta@epa.gov 215-814-5733
Tammy Williams DBED twilliams@mdbusiness.state.md.us 410-767-8833
Terry Lawrence Erachem Comilog tlawrence@erachem-comilog.com 410-636-7114

Tom Roberson Town of Mt. Airy trobersonwwtp@starpower.net 301-829-2674


